

Dec 10, 2024 3:28 PM

GASTON

2:00 PM 1 / 4

001

2025CPT.12.04.10361, 2025CPT.12.04.20361

Dec 10, 2024

DL00341

TIP NO

9.340 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NC 279 & 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC			ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC SHELBY, NC		KING ASPHALT, INC LIBERTY, SC	
ROADWAY										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		162,000.00		288,000.00		181,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	352 TON	45.00	15,840.00	50.00	17,600.00	41.00	14,432.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.3 SMI	2,500.00	35,750.00	3,000.00	42,900.00	3,590.00	51,337.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,664 TON	45.00	119,880.00	50.00	133,200.00	41.00	109,224.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	61,039 SY	2.70	164,805.30	4.00	244,156.00	2.70	164,805.30
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	150 SY	45.00	6,750.00	15.00	2,250.00	55.00	8,250.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,387 TON	70.00	937,090.00	66.00	883,542.00	72.50	970,557.50
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,006 TON	72.00	72,432.00	66.00	66,396.00	91.00	91,546.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	966 TON	610.00	589,260.00	673.00	650,118.00	625.00	603,750.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,439 TON	135.00	329,265.00	120.00	292,680.00	154.00	375,606.00
0011	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** E	2 EA	1,100.00	2,200.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,815.00	3,630.00
0012	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	1 EA	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
0013	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	29 EA	4,900.00	142,100.00	5,000.00	145,000.00	4,900.00	142,100.00
0014	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2 EA	3,200.00	6,400.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	3,200.00	6,400.00
0015	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	5 EA	3,200.00	16,000.00	3,400.00	17,000.00	3,200.00	16,000.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	33 EA	3,300.00	108,900.00	3,200.00	105,600.00	3,300.00	108,900.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	16 EA	3,100.00	49,600.00	2,400.00	38,400.00	3,100.00	49,600.00
0018	2846000000-N	858	ADJ OVERSIZED MH	2 EA	5,600.00	11,200.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	5,600.00	11,200.00
0019	2920000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO CB	2 EA	4,200.00	8,400.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	3,280.00	6,560.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,072 SF	7.35	7,879.20	10.00	10,720.00	7.35	7,879.20
0021	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	60 LF	75.00	4,500.00	100.00	6,000.00	62.00	3,720.00
0022	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		127,000.00		15,000.00		387,000.00
0023	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	405 HR	75.00	30,375.00	120.00	48,600.00	65.00	26,325.00
0024	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	141,913 LF	0.60	85,147.80	0.70	99,339.10	0.70	99,339.10
0025	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	556 LF	6.00	3,336.00	2.50	1,390.00	2.60	1,445.60
0026	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	450 LF	6.00	2,700.00	3.00	1,350.00	3.60	1,620.00
0027	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	100 LF	7.00	700.00	14.00	1,400.00	14.00	1,400.00
0028	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,044 LF	8.00	8,352.00	14.00	14,616.00	14.00	14,616.00
0029	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	350.00	9,800.00	110.00	3,080.00	150.00	4,200.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	99 EA	150.00	14,850.00	150.00	14,850.00	150.00	14,850.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	156,010 LF	0.15	23,401.50	0.20	31,202.00	0.20	31,202.00
0032	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	100 LF	1.00	100.00	3.00	300.00	7.30	730.00
0033	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	350 LF	2.00	700.00	3.00	1,050.00	6.10	2,135.00
0034	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	4 EA	100.00	400.00	35.00	140.00	72.00	288.00
0035	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	20 EA	50.00	1,000.00	35.00	700.00	77.00	1,540.00
0036	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED PAVEMENT MARKER	525 EA	50.00	26,250.00	59.00	30,975.00	66.00	34,650.00
0037	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		10,000.00		20,000.00		11,100.00
0038	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	6 EA	800.00	4,800.00	1,450.00	8,700.00	800.00	4,800.00
0039	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	4,250 LF	14.50	61,625.00	18.00	76,500.00	14.50	61,625.00

						BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC		ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC SHELBY, NC		KING ASPHALT, INC LIBERTY, SC	
0040	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	1,760	LF	3.00	5,280.00	8.00	14,080.00	3.00	5,280.00
						TOTAL	3,209,568.80	TOTAL	3,358,634.10	TOTAL	3,634,142.70
						SUB-TOTAL	3,209,568.80	SUB-TOTAL	3,358,634.10	SUB-TOTAL	3,634,142.70

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY -
CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		185,200.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	352 TON	1.00	352.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.3 SMI	3,400.00	48,620.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,664 TON	45.00	119,880.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	61,039 SY	3.85	235,000.15
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	150 SY	50.00	7,500.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,387 TON	86.00	1,151,282.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,006 TON	88.00	88,528.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	966 TON	578.00	558,348.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,439 TON	155.00	378,045.00
0011	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** E	2 EA	1,250.00	2,500.00
0012	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	1 EA	3,500.00	3,500.00
0013	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	29 EA	4,900.00	142,100.00
0014	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2 EA	3,200.00	6,400.00
0015	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	5 EA	3,200.00	16,000.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	33 EA	3,300.00	108,900.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	16 EA	3,100.00	49,600.00
0018	2846000000-N	858	ADJ OVERSIZED MH	2 EA	5,600.00	11,200.00
0019	2920000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO CB	2 EA	5,000.00	10,000.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,072 SF	15.00	16,080.00
0021	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	60 LF	70.00	4,200.00
0022	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		269,000.00
0023	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	405 HR	75.00	30,375.00
0024	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	141,913 LF	0.48	68,118.24
0025	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	556 LF	2.60	1,445.60
0026	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	450 LF	3.60	1,620.00
0027	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	100 LF	5.40	540.00
0028	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,044 LF	12.00	12,528.00
0029	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	147.00	4,116.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	99 EA	149.00	14,751.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	156,010 LF	0.18	28,081.80
0032	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	100 LF	7.30	730.00
0033	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	350 LF	6.05	2,117.50
0034	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	4 EA	71.00	284.00
0035	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	20 EA	77.00	1,540.00
0036	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED PAVEMENT MARKER	525 EA	66.00	34,650.00
0037	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		47,000.00

Dec 10, 2024 3:28 PM

GASTON

2:00 PM 4 / 4
Dec 10, 2024

001
DL00341

2025CPT.12.04.10361, 2025CPT.12.04.20361

TIP NO 9.340 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
NC 279 & 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY -
CHARLOTTE, NC

0038	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	6	EA	500.00	3,000.00
0039	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	4,250	LF	10.00	42,500.00
0040	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	1,760	LF	7.00	12,320.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3,717,952.29
ROADWAY						SUB-TOTAL	3,717,952.29

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	1	3,209,568.80
ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC	2	3,358,634.10
KING ASPHALT, INC	3	3,634,142.70
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY -	4	3,717,952.29

Compiled by:
Greg Britton